

MACC-437 of 2021

Order No. 12

Dt.03.05.2023

Applicant files hazira. No w. statement filed. Regular P.O is leave on duty .

To **17.07.2023** for filing W.S and petitioner to supply relevant documents to O.P-2

A.D.J 3rd
W.B-00795 (I.C)