

MACC- 437 OF 2021

**ORDER NO 15
DATE 22.02.2024**

Applicant files hazira.

To 16.05.2024 or ex-parte hearing.

**ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)**