

MACC 437 OF 2021

Present Sri : Ayan Majumder

Order no.21

Date 23.04.2025

Claimant and op2 files hazira through Ld Advocate.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 09.06.2025 for P.H.

Sd/-

F.T.C, 2nd Court, Alipore

In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00959)