

MACC 437 OF 2021

Order No.23

Date : 04.11.2025

Today is fixed for p.h.

Claimant files hazira along with affidavit in chief and list of document through ld advocate. Kept with the case record.

Op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 04.02.2026 for p.h.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Alipore.

(WB00742)